

## **PACHET PIESE ADV 1244288**

I.D.: 61943021

---

Data publicarii	12.10.21	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.087,85 RON - 4.087,85 RON

---

Descriere: LICHID FRANA DOT 3 B 57 13,45 766,65 LICHID FRANA DOT 4 B 23 13,87 319,01 ALCOOL TEHNIC BIDON 0,9L B 24 7,56 181,44 SODA CALCINATA KG 103 4,2 432,6 PERIE SPALAT AUTO B 34 7,98 271,32 MATURA FARA COADA B 21 6,3 132,3 MASTIC PENTRU ETANSARE AUTO B 5 2,94 14,7 SET COLIERE DIFERITE DIMENSIUNI(10BUC) SET 5 12,61 63,05 SET BECURI AUTO CAMION SET 10 12,61 126,1 ELEMENT FILTRU MOTORINA RABA B 55 6,72 369,6 FURTUN COMBUSTIBIL FI 8 ML 5 4,62 23,1 FURTUN COMBUSTIBIL FI 10 ML 5 6,3 31,5 FURTUN RETUR INJECTOARE RABA B 6 63,03 378,18 CUREA TRAPEZOIDALA 12,5X10X1450 B 10 6,3 63 CUREA TRAPEZOIDALA 12,5X10X1250 B 10 6,3 63 CUREA TRAPEZOIDALA 12,5X10X1475 B 18 6,3 113,4 CUREA TRAPEZOIDALA 12,5X10X1300 B 18 12,18 219,24 GARNITURA BUTUC POMPA APA B 5 2,94 14,7 SET FURTUNE INSTALATIE RACIRE RABA SET 6 46,22 277,32 SET BORNE ACUMULATORI SET 13 10,08 131,04 SAIBA CUPRU PLATA M6-M22(SET 10 BUC) SET 2 6,3 12,6 ELEMENT FILTRU ULEI RABA B 10 8,4 84 4087,85 TRANSPORT INCLUS

---